SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

a B~ W N -

lllya Bilous

Neo Tran

David Li

Eason Zhu
Jayden Johnson

Club

Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Calalta FSC

Nathalie Delisle

Date:

20-Aug-2016

Super Series BC SummerSkate 2016

Burnaby, BC
18-08-2016 to 21-08-2016

Pre-Juvenile Men

Category Result Summary

20.05
18.22
1791
15.87
12.42

Section FP
BC/YK 20.05
BC/YK 18.22
BC/YK 17.91
BC/YK 15.87

AB/NT/NU 12.42
9:15:58AM

Susan Heffernan

PATINAGECANADA



